2025 Guam International Coastal Cleanup Site Leader Contact Listing

| Site || Site Leader(s) || Contact # || Email || Meet Time || Meet Location |
|Overa|| Coordinator ||Steven Dierking ||671-482-0025 |Isteven.dierking@bsp.guam.gov || || |
Adelup Shore Gabriella Topasna . )

(Adelup to Paseo) (UOG—CIS-Sea Grant) 671-480-3296 topasnagl5513@triton.uog.edu||6:30 AM Adelup (Bus)

Agat Shore & Agat . (671) 565-2524 / .

Cemetery Chaunice Nauta / 4335/ (C)727- || chauta-amo@gmail.com / 6:30AM  ||Hagat Mayor’s Office

(Hagat Mayor's Office)

Rowena Malaga

2901

rmalaga.amo@gmail.com

Alupang, East Hagatfia Bay

(671) 688-5316 /

Paseo - Chamorro

Matapang Beach)

Program Staff

671-482-0025

(Onward to Paseo) Michelle Franquez 300-1677 matfranquez@gdoe.net 6:30 AM lelllIJa;)ge FestPac Huts
i (671) 747-8580/ ||.
Agat Career Tech HS & ||Jeffery Warfield / 787-7829 / 339- |effrev@careert.echguam.org( 6:30 AM Career Tech High
NAVFAC Marianas Shayna Lopez 5622 shayna.j.lopez.civ@us.navy.mil
Asa‘n‘Beach & Warin the Kina Lewis 671-788-9722 kina_lewis@nps.gov 7:00 AM Asa‘n‘War in the
Pacific Park Pacific Park
Dadi Beach (Base Access . (671) 480-3227 / ) Dadi Beachside /
Required), NBG Back Gate ||<1€26! Marzo 588-7340 kmarzo@eaest.com 7:00AM I\ BG Back Gate
Fisheye to Piti Shoreline ||Olivia Banez 671-864-1039 Olivia.Banez@doag.guam.gov |/6:30 AM Tepugan (Fish Eye)
Beach Park (Bus)
Hensa(Ensa) Beach, South Kana Sgambelluri (671) 687-8274 k.sgambelluri671@gmail.com ||6:30 AM
Shore Pago Bay
. . umatacmo@gmail.com / .
. . Diana J. O. Quinata/ |[|671-747-2932/ . . ) Humatak Mayor’s
Humatak Bay Shoreline Eydie Q. Aguon 797-4216 :unlcmaIcIerk.umo@gmalI.co 6:00 AM Office
Inalahan B.ay (Agfayan Bay Alethea Meno 671-489-0974 inalahanmayorsoffice@gmail.c 6:00 AM Agfayan Bay Parking
to Swimming Pool) om Lot
Ipa.n Beach Park / Togcha Joni Kerr (GCC o
/ First Beach / Talofofo . 671-797-1477 jonita.kerr@guamcc.edu 7:00 AM Ipan Beach Park
Ecowarriors)
Bay
Malesso o Lucia Cruz 828-2941 / 480- mahlessomo@gmall.com/ 6:00 AM Malesso’ Pier
(Malesso’ Peir) 3777 lucia.cruz@mcog.guam.gov
Nimitz Beach Park Mgnlca Saru§al 671-486-3603 admin@tristar-guam.com 6:30 AM Nimitz Beach Parking
(Tristar Admin) Lot
Pago Bay (Francisco Perez Erlc.Chong & Narciso 671-988-5783 eric.chong@guamcc.edu 6:30 AM Pago Bay
Beach) Cosico
Paseo de Susana, Hagatna (671) 488-7336/ ||christopher.flores@guam.gov / Paseo - Chamorro
- & Christopher Flores p - g -8 6:30 AM Village FestPac Huts
(Paseo/East Hagatfia) 482-7979 florentina.terlaje@guam.gov (Bus)
Ritidian Beach (Guam . marybelle quinata@fws.gov / ) s
National Wildlife Refuge) Marybelle Quinata 671-483-6084 ritidian @Fws.eov 7:00 AM Ritidian NWR
Tagachang Beach Park Jenelyn Abinales (671) 788-5191 :]ello@eventldebrandstudlo.co 6:30 AM 'Yl'zia;chang Beach,
ﬁ)?:;seaQMuir;?;ZO// Jolene: 808-745- ||lodessamartinez@yahoo.com / Taneuisson Beach
Tanguisson Beach Park . 3357 / Odessa: jolene.quichocho@gmail.com / [|6:00 AM g !
Fred Alig (Coast Guard - - Dededo
I 685-8322 falig07 @gmail.com
Auxiliary)
Tarague Beach, Scout .
Beach (Base Access Ella Fedenko / Joshua 671-480-3383 feder?koe@trlton.uog.edu/ 6:00 AM Tarz?\gue Beach
. Artuz artuzj@triton.uog.edu Pavilion
Required)
Tumon Beach (Dusit . . .
Beach Side — Matapang Melissa MerFado/ 671-482-5327 / meI|ssa.mer.cado@.du5|t.com / 6:30 AM Dusit Beach Side
Steven Rodrin 488-6208 steven.rodrin@dusit.com
Beach)
Guam Coastal Lo
Tumon Beach (Ypao to Management Steven Dierking steven.dierking@bsp.guam.gov ||7:00 AM Ypao Beach Park
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